F.F.Tir

Du 3 juil 2024 au 10 juil 2024

500 Pistolet 50 metres Seniors 1

CDF 25/50M 2024

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2023/2024

Edité le 8 juil 2024 & 15:13 - page 1 -

Place

10

11

12

13

14

Nom / Prénom

NAUCODIE Antoine
PAIROUX Gauderic
FRIDRICI Yann
DEMIERRE Steve
HIPPIAS Gérald
SAFFROY Aurélien
BEAUVAIR Charley
THOORIS Rémi
CHAPON Kévin
FEUILLEE Florian
CUSSIGH Laurent
BOIS Antonin
BEAUVAIS Aymeric
KIEFER Franck

ROSSET Sylvain

Association / Ligue

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ASPLTIR
LYONNAIS

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

LA JEAN-BART TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.TSB.LV.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

CJF TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

89,0

92,0

89,0

91,0

89,0

93,0

89,0

88,0

83,0

89,0

85,0

87,0

85,0

84,0

86,0

92,0

87,0

87,0

92,0

84,0

90,0

94,0

85,0

89,0

88,0

88,0

85,0

86,0

89,0

Séries
88,0 92,0
92,0 91,0
94,0 87,0
87,0 92,0
90,0 84,0
90,0 85,0
87,0 93,0
82,0 89,0
97,0 91,0
850 89,0
87,0 88,0
88,0 87,0
88,0 91,0
91,0 87,0
86,0 86,0

93,0

87,0

88,0

89,0

87,0

87,0

90,0

84,0

85,0

85,0

86,0

86,0

88,0

83,0

90,0

90,0

87,0

87,0

87,0

92,0

84,0

85,0

87,0

89,0

92,0

89,0

89,0

88,0

93,0

Total
544,0/7

543,0/7

535,0/6

532,0/8

531,0/9

531,0/6

530,0/4

528,0/6

527,0/5

526,0/5

525,0/5

525,01

524,0/3

524,0/3

523,0/5
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Place
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nom / Prénom

FAVIER Rémi
JACOLIN Frédéric
LORAIN David
CHATELAIN Benoit
GRIVEL Christophe
LEPAGE Pierre
LAMOLLE Aurélien
PICAT RE Tristan
DURRET Bruno
WEYH Julien
BLANCHOUIN Sébastien
DUVIEL Patrice
GENLOT Nicolas
COSTANTINI Mathieu

STOLL Victorien

Association / Ligue

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

S.T. MOYENMOUTIER
LORRAINE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

C.TS.B.L.V.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

S.T. PLANCHER BAS
FRANCHE-COMTE

ALERTE SANFLORAINE
AUVERGNE

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

84,0

87,0

82,0

92,0

87,0

79,0

86,0

89,0

89,0

85,0

83,0

86,0

85,0

82,0

87,0

86,0

85,0

84,0

86,0

90,0

87,0

89,0

87,0

84,0

90,0

86,0

82,0

85,0

85,0

Séries
90,0 86,0
86,0 91,0
91,0 87,0
90,0 88,0
86,0 83,0
86,0 88,0
93,0 90,0
780 93,0
87,0 85,0
87,0 92,0
80,0 89,0
87,0 86,0
90,0 88,0
83,0 84,0
84,0 88,0

90,0

86,0

90,0

90,0

93,0

73,0

88,0

83,0

84,0

84,0

86,0

88,0

88,0

83,0

87,0

87,0

87,0

84,0

84,0

86,0

85,0

87,0

85,0

82,0

86,0

80,0

78,0

87,0

82,0

Total
523,0/3

522,0/6

521,0/5

521,0/2

520,0/5

519,0/5

516,0/5

516,0/3

516,0/1

514,0/5

512,01

511,0/6

511,0/5

509,0/3

509,0/1
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Place
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

DURET Emmanuel
TASSEL Hugo
MALAQUIN Thomas
TASSINARI Quentin
REYMOND Arnaud
BELIARD Victor
PEGHAIRE Benoit
THINON Benoit
FRION Pierre-Etienne
VIGOUROUX Christophe
VALENTIN Pierre
GANTOIS Pierrick
BECUE Olivier
ANGLADE Alexandre

PAICHELER Anthony

Association / Ligue

LA SALESIENNE ANNECY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

STVM
FRANCHE-COMTE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

CARABINIERS D'ARTOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. DE LARADE
BRETAGNE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

S.M.T. THUIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. D'ETIVAL
LORRAINE

84,0

79,0

85,0

76,0

84,0

89,0

83,0

79,0

77,0

79,0

83,0

81,0

78,0

91,0

80,0

87,0

85,0

86,0

78,0

80,0

85,0

82,0

89,0

85,0

78,0

77,0

80,0

85,0

83,0

79,0

Séries
79,0 84,0
84,0 77,0
81,0 91,0
850 91,0
89,0 86,0
84,0 83,0
83,0 86,0
86,0 87,0
86,0 80,0
87,0 85,0
82,0 88,0
83,0 820
80,0 91,0
80,0 82,0
850 85,0

84,0

92,0

82,0

90,0

80,0

86,0

82,0

85,0

87,0

82,0

87,0

85,0

82,0

82,0

89,0

89,0

81,0

86,0

86,0

84,0

84,0

78,0

87,0

82,0

86,0

85,0

78,0

77,0

84,0

Total
507,0/3

506,0/10

506,0/4

506,0/2

506,0/2

505,0/3

504,0/3

501,0/3

500,0/2

498,0/5

498,0/3

498,0/2

497,0/3

495,0/2

495,01
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Place
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

DNF

Nom / Prénom

EMERAUX Alexis
JULIEN Vincent
CHAMBERT Lucas
REYNAUD Sylvain
CHABERT Christophe
HEBERT Jérome
THIBOUT Steve
LUGAT Mathieu
CHAUNUT Francois
TREMBLAY Vincent
CHMIEL Jonathan

GUICHARD Aurélien

Association / Ligue

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

S.T. BEZIERS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LA SALESIENNE ANNECY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

AC.TC.
MIDI-PYRENEES

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.S. ANDELYS
NORMANDIE

S.T.S. DIEUZE
LORRAINE

CJF TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

- Fin -

82,0

88,0

80,0

82,0

78,0

75,0

81,0

79,0

74,0

77,0

76,0

87,0

80,0

82,0

74,0

84,0

79,0

69,0

77,0

83,0

75,0

78,0

Séries
750 79,0
87,0 80,0
83,0 89,0
88,0 78,0
830 77,0
88,0 83,0
81,0 82,0
79,0 82,0
81,0 82,0
70,0 83,0
70,0 88,0

0 0

Total
87,0 82,0 492,0/3
75,0 82,0 492,0/3
79,0 79,0 492,0/2
830 84,0 489,0/3
88,0 77,0 487,0/3
780 81,0 484,0/3
81,0 89,0 483,01
78,0 84,0 479,0/2
79,0 78,0 477,01
86,0 78,0 469,0/3
77,0 780 467,0/1
0 0/0



